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Annual Report 2013

Shareholders From To Total Shares
444 1 100 15,822
428 101 500 112,787
115 501 1,000 87,436
170 1,001 5,000 398,536

25 5,001 10,000 188,439
21 10,001 15,000 279,215
17 15,001 20,000 308,095
8 20,001 25,000 181,390
14 25,001 30,000 407,002
5 30,001 35,000 160,362
2 35,001 40,000 75,764
4 40,001 45,000 171,167
6 45,001 50,000 282,482
3 50,001 55,000 157,298
1 55,001 60,000 57,372

1 65,001 70,000 68,411
4 70,001 75,000 284,625
2 75,001 80,000 156,794
1 80,001 85,000 80,630
2 85,001 90,000 174,173
1 95,001 100,000 98,500

1 115,001 120,000 116,462
1 145,001 150,000 150,000
1 155,001 160,000 159,560
1 175,001 180,000 179,921
1 180,001 185,000 182,629
1 195,001 200,000 199,146
1 200,001 205,000 204,218
1 225,001 230,000 225,855

1 265,001 270,000 266,450

1 285,001 290,000 285,357

1 345,001 350,000 346,955

1 390,001 395,000 393,350
2 470,001 475,000 948,574
2 495,001 500,000 993,590
1 510,001 515,000 512,462
1 685,001 690,000 689,348

1 700,001 705,000 701,639

1 860,001 865,000 860,742

1 1,055,001 1,060,000 1,056,073

1 1,560,001 1,565,000 1,560,920

1 2,390,001 2,395,000 2,391,204
1 2,400,001 2,405,000 2,400,529

1 4,225,001 4,230,000 4,228,922

1 4,405,001 4,410,000 4,405,768

1 5,285,001 5,290,000 5,285,231
1,301 32,491,205
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|Categories of Shareholders Numbers Shares held % age
More than 5% 4 17,882,790 55.04
Individual 1,250 13,474,914 41.47
Joint Stock companies 36 639,198 1.97
Associated Companies 1 474,323 1.46
Modaraba 1 9,127 0.03
Insurance Companies 2 5,130 0.02
Financial Institution 5 3,742 0.01
NIT & ICP 2 1,981 0.01
Total 1,301 32,491,205 100
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Categories of Shareholder
Directors, Chief Executive Officer,

their spouse and minor children

Chief Executive/Director

Shams Rafi

Directors

Shaukat Shafi

Ahmad Shafi

Umer Shafi

Salman Rafi

Muhammad Arshad D

Masood A. Sheikh

Directors' Spouse and their minor children

Zahida Shaukat

Associated companies, undertakings and related parties

Crescent Cotton Mills Ltd

NIT & ICP

Investment Corporation Of Pakistan

Idbl (Icp Unit)

Banks, DFI, NBFls

Insurance Companies

Modaraba and Mutual Funds

Shareholders More than 5%

Other companies, Corporate Bodies, Trust etc.
General Public

Grand Total

Annual Report 2013

Number of
shares held
689,348
2,400,529
861,242
1,206,073
591,979

3,462
3,725

42,859
5,799,217

474,323
474,323

1,891

90

1,981
3,742
5,130
9,127
17,882,790
639,198
7,675,697

32,491,205




