Form 34 Pattern of Share Holding As on June 30, 2013

Shareholders	From	То	Total Shares
444	1	100	15,822
428	101	500	112,787
115	501	1,000	87,436
170	1,001	5,000	398,536
25	5,001	10,000	188,439
21	10,001	15,000	279,215
17 8	15,001	20,000	308,095
0 14	20,001 25,001	25,000 30,000	181,390 407,002
5	30,001	35,000	160,362
2	35,001	40,000	75,764
4	40,001	45,000	171,167
6	45,001	50,000	282,482
6 3	50,001	55,000	157,298
1	55,001	60,000	57,372
1	65,001	70,000	68,411
4	70,001	75,000	284,625
4 2 1	75,001	80,000	156,794
1	80,001	85,000	80,630
2	85,001	90,000	174,173
1 1	95,001 115,001	100,000	98,500 116,462
1	145,001	120,000 150,000	150,000
1	155,001	160,000	159,560
i	175,001	180,000	179,921
1	180,001	185,000	182,629
1	195,001	200,000	199,146
1	200,001	205,000	204,218
1	225,001	230,000	225,855
1	265,001	270,000	266,450
1	285,001	290,000	285,357
1	345,001	350,000	346,955
1	390,001	395,000	393,350
2	470,001 495,001	475,000 500,000	948,574 993,590
2 2 1	510,001	515,000	512,462
1	685,001	690,000	689,348
1	700,001	705,000	701,639
1	860,001	865,000	860,742
1	1,055,001	1,060,000	1,056,073
1	1,560,001	1,565,000	1,560,920
1	2,390,001	2,395,000	2,391,204
1	2,400,001	2,405,000	2,400,529
1	4,225,001	4,230,000	4,228,922
1 1	4,405,001	4,410,000	4,405,768
1,301	5,285,001	5,290,000	5,285,231 32,491,205
1,301			32,431,203



Annual Report 2013

Categories of Shareholders	Numbers	Shares held	% age
More than 5%	4	17,882,790	55.04
Individual	1,250	13,474,914	41.47
Joint Stock companies	[′] 36	639,198	1.97
Associated Companies	1	474,323	1.46
Modaraba .	1	9,127	0.03
Insurance Companies	2	5,130	0.02
Financial Institution	5	3,742	0.01
NIT & ICP	2	1,981	0.01
Total	1,301	32,491,205	100



Jubilee Spinning & Weaving Mills Ltd.

Pattern of Share Holding As on June 30, 2013

Categories of Shareholder

Directors, Chief Executive Officer, their spouse and minor children	Number of shares held
Chief Executive/Director Shams Rafi Directors Shaukat Shafi Ahmad Shafi Umer Shafi Salman Rafi Muhammad Arshad D Masood A. Sheikh	689,348 2,400,529 861,242 1,206,073 591,979 3,462 3,725
Directors' Spouse and their minor children	
Zahida Shaukat	42,859 5,799,217
Associated companies, undertakings and related parties	
Crescent Cotton Mills Ltd	474,323 474,323
NIT & ICP	
Investment Corporation Of Pakistan Idbl (Icp Unit)	1,891 90 1,981
Banks, DFI, NBFIs	3,742
Insurance Companies	5,130
Modaraba and Mutual Funds	9,127
Shareholders More than 5%	17,882,790
Other companies, Corporate Bodies, Trust etc.	639,198
General Public	7,675,697
Grand Total	32,491,205